
CalSAC Trainer Network - 2024 Cohort/Rosters

Mentor Name Primary Email: Title/Role Employer City County:

NorCal 1
Mentor: Steven Cong

Rising Sun Center for Opportunity
stevencong253@gmail.com

Elizabeth Pham elizabeth.pham@sccsc.org Senior Program Manager Sac Chinese Community Service Center Sacramento Sacramento

Marie Himmelstein marie.himmelstein@edenhousing.org Youth Program Assistant Manager Eden Housing Inc. Hayward Alameda

Sonia Cesar sonia.cesar@aspirepublicschools.org Regional Manager of Expanded Learning Aspire Public Schools Oakland Alameda

Virgtrese McGee vmcgee@girlsinc-alameda.org Program Manager Girls Inc. of Alameda County Oakland Alameda

NorCal 2
Mentor: Natalie Guandique

Mission Graduates
natalie@missiongraduates.org

Angelia Thomas angelia.t@theenvisioneers.org Program Manager for OUSD Sites Envisioneers Redwood City San Mateo

Audrey Dawnkins-Chubbs achubbs@nvusd.org Manager of Expanded Learning Opportunities Napa Valley Unified School District Napa Napa

Vanessa Davisson vdavisson@girlsinc-alameda.org Literacy  Coordinator Girls Inc. of Alameda County Oakland Alameda

Vannak Hang vannak.hang@aspirepublicschools.org CV Regional Manager of Expanded Learning Aspire Public Schools Stockton San Joaquin

SoCal 1
Mentor: Dimitria Cook
Building Beyond Belief
dimicook@gmail.com

Adriana Hernandez adrianahernandez@gusd.net Program Supervisor Glendale Unified School District Glendale Los Angeles

Anastasia (Ana) Danielson adanielson@monocoe.org Program Coordinator Mono County Office of Education Ventura Ventura

Eric Cardenas eric.cardenas2@lausd.net Program Coordinator Beyond the Bell Woodland Hills Los Angeles

Heidy Lam hlam@woodcraftrangers.org Trainer Associate Woodcraft Rangers Los Angeles Los Angeles

Itzelt Santos itzelts@pshhc.org Senior Education Manager People's Self Help Housing San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo

SoCal 2
Mentor: Maia Akiva

Mental Health + Creativity
selfhelpfiction@yahoo.com

Carmen  Alvarez carmen.alvarez@arc-experience.com Training Coordinator arc Experience Huntington Park Los Angeles

Clarisse Austria Clarisse.austria@mercyhousing.org Resident Services Manager II Mercy Housing Los Angeles Los Angeles

Joshua Williams jwilliams@woodcraftrangers.org Associate Trainer Woodcraft Rangers Los Angeles Los Angeles

Richmond Brown RBrown@WoodcraftRangers.org ELOP Coordinator Equitas Academy Los Angeles Los Angeles

SoCal 3
Mentor: Enrique Villagrana

SOLVE
enriquevillagrana23@gmail.com

Cinthya Meneses cmeneses@woodcraftrangers.org Trainer Associate Woodcraft Rangers Los Angeles Los Angeles

Erick Pacheco Erick.Pacheco@aspirepublicschools.org Expanded Learning Program Manager Aspire Public Schools Huntington Park Los Angeles

Flent Adlean fmadlean@ymcasd.org Program Coordinator YMCA of San Diego County San Diego San Diego

Quana Hall-Beverly qbeverly@weareoneunited.org Director of Human Resources and Operations We Are One United Palm Springs Riverside


